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Grups  B - KIT CAR - CLÀSSICS

POS DORSAL NOM DEL PILOT GRUP COTXE ESCUDERIA ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 6 TORRAS, PERE B AUDI QUATTRO RPM SLOT SALT 272,97 250,86 248,04 771,87

2 34 TORRA, LLUIS B TOYOTA RODAMON SLOT SURIA 261,83 258,43 254,06 774,32 2,46

3 8 AUBÓ, SANTI B AUDI QUATTRO WAYZENS 276,75 257,40 243,94 778,09 3,77

4 28 FORTUNY, XAVI KC RENAULT MÉGANE RPM SLOT SALT 264,36 259,14 254,81 778,31 0,21

5 5 PUIG, DAVID B AUDI S1 RPM SLOT SALT 272,87 256,33 251,35 780,56 2,25

6 32 FARRÀ, CARLES B AUDI QUATTRO RPM SLOT SALT 271,67 262,14 256,72 790,53 9,97

7 71 MAYER, HERMAN B AUDI OUSIDERS 272,12 260,14 261,62 793,87 3,34

8 29 SANCHEZ, RAFA B AUDI RPM SLOT SALT 281,73 258,93 261,50 802,16 8,28

9 72 BRUNAT, CARLES B AUDI 281,87 258,94 262,72 803,52 1,37

10 27 DIAZ, DAVID KC CITREON ZX RPM SLOT SALT 277,13 268,76 262,37 808,27 4,74

11 76 CONGOST, SALVADOR B AUDI RPM SLOT SALT 285,76 263,20 259,73 808,69 0,43

12 2 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT KC PEUGEOT RPM SLOT SALT 268,55 261,28 283,49 813,32 4,62

13 4 MONT, NANDO CL TRIUMPH WAYZENS 279,20 276,83 268,27 824,30 10,99

14 26 BRAVO, TONI B PORSCHE WAYZENS 294,91 276,14 267,06 838,10 13,80

15 21 BERNARDEZ, JOSEP CL TWINGO RPM SLOT SALT 302,98 280,23 282,91 866,12 28,0215 21 BERNARDEZ, JOSEP CL TWINGO RPM SLOT SALT 302,98 280,23 282,91 866,12 28,02

16 64 ARAGONES, MIKI B PORSCHE WAYZENS 292,04 294,48 280,89 867,42 1,29

17 74 AMAT, SALVADOR B LANCIA 037 RPM SLOT SALT 301,24 280,27 286,17 867,69 0,27

18 18 TORRENT, JOAN CL ESCORT MKII DAMM DAMM SLOT 296,20 291,07 284,17 871,44 3,76

19 23 LARA, JORDI CL FERRARI 301,85 291,91 278,36 872,11 0,67

20 14 FREIXES, ARNAU CL SIMCA MONTE DAMM DAMM SLOT 296,93 281,53 297,91 876,36 4,25

21 10 SOT, XEVI KC CITROEN SAXO RPM SLOT SALT 324,87 282,59 285,48 892,94 16,57

22 73 LLADO, PEP B TOYOTA RODAMON SLOT SURIA 314,67 292,38 289,27 896,32 3,38

23 30 CARDENAS, PACO CL ESCORT RPM SLOT SALT 302,40 302,42 294,73 899,54 3,22

24 75 ROURE, ALBERT CL PORSCHE 911 317,21 314,63 305,64 937,48 37,94

25 1 FERRÉS, JORDI CL SEAT 600 RPM SLOT SALT 375,76 RET RET


